SISO A B EREEAR (BRHKLERERO)

B HIATAR HEE AR ALER Kl HE R Bk
HfF A+ Bt
m3| & F
1H 0.00 18 | 1580 | H#@® 1H 0 0.00
2H 0.00 20 | 1580 | A#@® 2H 0 0.00
3R 0.00 3 | 159.0 | A#@® 3H 0 0.00
4H 0.00 48 | 1590 | #@® 48 0 0.00
5H 0.00 s | 159.0 | #@ 5H 0 0.00
6H 0.00 68 | 160.0 | A@® 68 0 0.00
7H 0.00 A | 1590 | H#E@® 7H 0 0.00
8H 0.00 8H | 160.0 | H#E@ 8H 0 0.00
9H 0.00 9H | 160.0 | A® 9H 0 0.00
10H 0.00 108 | 159.0 | #@® 108 0 0.00
11H 0.00 118 | 1600 | H@ 11H 0 0.00
128 0.00 128 | 160.0 | H#E® 128 0 0.00
130 0.00 138 | 160.0 | H@® 13H 0 0.00
14H 0.00 148 | 160.0 | H#@® 14A 0 0.00
15H 0.00 158 | 1600 | H@® 150 0 0.00
168 0.00 16H | 160.0 | H{D 168 0 0.00
17H 0.00 178 | 1600 | HE@® 170 0 0.00
18H 0.00 188 | 160.0 | H@® 18H 0 0.00
190 0.00 198 | 160.0 | HED 198 0 0.00
20 H 0.00 208 | 160.0 | H® 20H 0 0.00
21H 0.00 21H | 164.0 | A® 21H 0 0.00
22H 0.00 228 | 1640 | A@ 220 0 0.00
23 H 0.00 230 | 164.0 | HE@® 23 H 0 0.00
24H 0.00 248 | 1640 | HE@® 24H 0 0.00
250 0.00 250 | 164.0 | A 25H 0 0.00
26 H 0.00 268 | 164.0 | A 26 H 0 0.00
27H 0.00 27H | 1640 | A 27H 0 0.00
28 H 0.00 280 | 1640 | H#@® 28 B 0 0.00
29H 0.00 290 | 164.0 | HE® 29H 0 0.00
30H 0.00 308 | 1640 | HE@® 30H 0 0.00
164.0 | H-1&
£t 0.00 &t | 1640 | &t 0.00




TIOFIA E EEREHEAR (BHKLERRO)

B ARG TEdRk & BIEHE AREAE &
A+ H £+ B |#iAA—F— | YHEA—4—| HEAE
kg kwh m3
18 0.0 1H 232.0 1H 1179.961 1179.961 0.000
2H 0.0 2H 205.0 2H 1179.961 1179.961 0.000
3H 0.0 30 208.0 3H 1179.961 1179.961 0.000
4H 0.0 4H 432.0 4H 1179.961 1180.225 0.264
50 0.0 5H 443.0 5H 1180.225 | 1180.415 0.190
6H 0.0 60 437.0 6H 1180.415 | 1180.758 0.343
7H 0.0 TH 377.0 78 1180.758 | 1181.597 0.839
8H 0.0 8H 369.0 8H 1181.597 | 1182.002 0.405
9H 0.0 9@ 371.0 9H 1182.002 | 1182.002 0.000
108 0.0 108 353.0 108 | 1182.002 | 1182.002 0.000
118 0.0 110 422.0 11H | 1182.002 | 1182.236 0.234
12H 0.0 120 471.0 120 | 1182.236 | 1182.844 0.608
138 0.0 13H 500.0 13H | 1182.844 | 1183.141 0.297
14H 0.0 148 538.0 148 | 1183.141 1183.291 0.150
150 0.0 15H 537.0 158 | 1183.291 1185.403 2.112
16H 0.0 16H 450.0 160 | 1185.403 | 1185.403 0.000
178 0.0 178 408.0 170 | 1185.403 | 1185.403 0.000
18H 0.0 18H 437.0 18H | 1185.403 | 1185.403 0.000
19H 0.0 190 496.0 198 | 1185.403 | 1186.017 0.614
20H 0.0 20 H 465.0 20H | 1186.017 | 1197.026 11.009
21 H 0.0 21H 472.0 218 | 1197.026 | 1198.393 1.367
22H 650.0 22H 433.0 22H | 1198.393 | 1198.935 0.542
23H 0.0 23H 377.0 230 | 1198.935 | 1198.935 0.000
24H 0.0 24H 349.0 24H | 1198.935 | 1198.935 0.000
25H 0.0 25H 433.0 250 | 1198.935 | 1199.191 0.256
26 H 0.0 26 H 260.0 26H | 1199.191 1199.693 0.502
27H 0.0 27H 283.0 27H | 1199.693 | 1200.235 0.542
28 H 0.0 28 H 295.0 28H | 1200.235 | 1200.559 0.324
29 H 0.0 29 H 288.0 29H | 1200.559 | 1201.156 0.597
30H 0.0 30H 204.0 30H | 1201.156 | 1201.156 0.000
1201.156 | 1201.156 0.000
aF 650.0 a5t 11,545.0 AFF — — 21.195




